
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  CLS (CLM  1m70 3400)  on  August 19, 2018
====================================================================================================
                                                  Races Cancelled

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  St Albert Abbey ‐ brk in,bmp,8wd str                                    $0.00   $0.00   $0.00   
4  Rulethenight ‐ 4wd, bid, saved 2nd                                              $0.00   $0.00   
2  Flummox ‐ 4wd bid, up 2nd                                                               $0.00   
3  I'm Lucky ‐ unprepared brk, 5wd                                    
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 2 at  CLS (CLM  6f 3400)  on  August 19, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
4  Lively's Last Ride ‐ inside, no solid rally                             $0.00   $0.00   $0.00   
3  Copper Hill ‐ press 4wd, weakened                                               $0.00   $0.00   
1  Beluga Bob ‐ 3path, 5path lane                                                          $0.00   
2  It'sthedutchman ‐ stalk 34wd, weakened                             
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  CLS (CLM  6f 3400)  on  August 19, 2018
====================================================================================================
Selections:                                                 Results:
4  On My Joy ‐ outrun                                                      $0.00   $0.00   $0.00   
3  Royal Kingdom ‐ 5wd 1st, bid 3wd                                                $0.00   $0.00   
2  Ide Biduadeau ‐ close up insd, weaken                                                   $0.00   
1  Life of Crime ‐ 2‐3wd, no late run                                 
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  CLS (MDN  6f 6555)  on  August 19, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  Sweet Beav ‐ 3wd, no factor                                             $0.00   $0.00   $0.00   
3  Active Merry ‐ 4wd bid, no match                                                $0.00   $0.00   
5  Gogetmbugs ‐ vied 3wd, weakened                                                         $0.00   
4  River Quest ‐ bid 4wd 1/4, faltered                                
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  CLS (CLM  6f 3400)  on  August 19, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  Jafmil's Inferno ‐ 3‐4wd, bmp 1/4,held                                  $0.00   $0.00   $0.00   
2  Intoxicating Kiss ‐ 3wd, duel thru turn                                         $0.00   $0.00   
5  Miss Coco ‐ responded,up last jump                                                      $0.00   
7  Taima Thunder ‐ 2‐3path, just held                                 
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  CLS (CLM  1m70 3400)  on  August 19, 2018
====================================================================================================
Selections:                                                 Results:
4  Brides Last Affair ‐ fan 6wd 1/2, moved up                              $0.00   $0.00   $0.00   
5  Cowboy Accent ‐ 3path, weakened                                                 $0.00   $0.00   
7  Tobin ‐ tucked in, rail bid                                                             $0.00   
6  Significat ‐ saved ground, outrun                                  
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00
 
 CLS on August 19, 2018                              Races Cancelled

 
 Race: 1  1m70   Clm 2500n2(9m)                                           Race: 4  6f   Md Sp Wt  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 1‐4‐2‐3       1‐2‐4‐3       2‐3‐4‐5       4‐3‐1‐2                        6‐3‐5‐4       6‐5‐3‐1       1‐6‐5‐7       1‐6‐5‐7
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 2 Flummox                2‐1    Martinez R                               3 Active Merry           5‐2    Martinez R        Imp 
 4 Rulethenight           5‐2    Fackler C                                4 River Quest            7‐2    Ordaz C A         Imp 
*1 St Albert Abbey        3‐1    Martinez A                               5 Gogetmbugs             9‐2    Fackler C         4X4 Imp 
 3 I'm Lucky              5‐1    Luark M T                                2 Bee Merry              6‐1    Bedford K E       
 5 Da Hoot                6‐1    Ordaz C A                               *6 Sweet Beav             6‐1    Martinez A        
                                                                          7 Tiz My Black Dress     8‐1    Deonauth K P      Imp 
                                                                          1 Shesafireball          10‐1   Garnett G E       
                                                                          8 Hold Fast Kat          12‐1   Bethke S A        

 Race: 2  6f   Clm 2500n2y+                                               Race: 5  6f   Clm 2500  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 4‐3‐1‐2       4‐1‐3‐2       1‐6‐2‐4       5‐6‐3‐4                        6‐2‐5‐7       6‐5‐4‐2       1‐4‐3‐5       6‐4‐3‐7
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*4 Lively's Last Ride     5‐2    Fackler C                                2 Intoxicating Kiss      5‐2    Ordaz C A         
 1 Beluga Bob             3‐1    Martinez A        Imp                    7 Taima Thunder          3‐1    Bethke S A        Imp 
 3 Copper Hill            7‐2    Ordaz C A                                5 Miss Coco              7‐2    Fackler C         Imp 
 2 It'sthedutchman        4‐1    Bethke S A                               1 Adios Maria            6‐1    Bedford K E       
 6 Redneck Richie         5‐1    Martinez R                              *6 Jafmil's Inferno       6‐1    Martinez A        Imp 
 5 George the Red         8‐1    Bedford K E                              3 Allthatandzensome      8‐1    Luark M T         Imp 
                                                                          4 Taylor's Beauty        10‐1   Martinez R        

 Race: 3  6f   Clm 2500n1(9m)                                             Race: 6  1m70   Clm 2500n1(9m)  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 4‐3‐2‐1       4‐2‐1‐3       2‐4‐3‐1       2‐4‐5‐3                        4‐5‐7‐6       4‐7‐5‐1       1‐2‐7‐6       1‐7‐2‐5
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*4 On My Joy              5‐2    Martinez R                               7 Tobin                  2‐1    Bethke S A        Imp 
 2 Ide Biduadeau          7‐2    Ordaz C A                               *4 Brides Last Affair     3‐1    Luark M T         
 3 Royal Kingdom          7‐2    Martinez A        Imp                    5 Cowboy Accent          7‐2    Martinez R        
 1 Life of Crime          4‐1    Fackler C                                6 Significat             6‐1    Deonauth K P      
 5 Hold the Crown         7‐1    Luark M T                                1 Battle Hardened        8‐1    Martinez A        
                                                                          2 Bluegale               10‐1   Fackler C         


